Banner/FAST HELP CONTACTS


Technical Help

	User
	Service
	E-Mail
	Phone

	
	
	
	

	STUDENTS,

FACULTY, AND

STAFF
	· Password Reset

· Technical Problems

· New Accounts
	ccs_service_desk@carleton.ca
ccs_service_desk@carleton.ca
student_systems_support@carleton.ca
	(613) 520-3700

(613) 520-3700
N/A




Functional/Process Help

	System
	E-Mail

	
	

	STUDENT System Functional Support


	student_systems_support@carleton.ca

	FINANCE System Functional Support


	banner_finance@carleton.ca

	FACULTY Process Support


	faculty_system_support@carleton.ca


Subject Matter Experts (SME)
	Module
	E-Mail
	Ext.
	Contact

	
	
	
	

	Accounts Receivable (SAR)
	 James_moretton@carleton.ca
	8618
	James Moretton

	Admissions Undergraduate
	jackie_carberry@carleton.ca
	8523
	Jackie Carberry

	Advancement
	sarah_clarke@carleton.ca
	4141
	Sarah Clarke

	Awards Undergraduate
	faheem_affan@carleton.ca
	8521
	Faheem Affan

	Carleton Central (Student)
Carleton Central (HR)
	Kelly_lauzon@carleton.ca

vicky_wiens@carleton.ca
	1264
2549
	Kelly Lauzon
Vicky Wiens

	Scheduling & Examination
	kathleen_nicholson@carleton.ca
	3588
	Kathleen Nicholson

	Degree Audit (DARS)(UG) &
Academic Standing (UG)
	patty_patrick@carleton.ca
	7485

	Patty Patrick


	Finance (FAST)
	jeancharles_cote@carleton.ca
	8531
	J-C Cote

	Graduate Studies
	glendy_wong@carleton.ca
	2246
	Glendy Wong

	Housing
	karen_haarbosch@carleton.ca
	8410
	Karen Haarbosch

	Human Resources
	cathy_koebel@carleton.ca
	8985
	Cathy Koebel

	Institutional Research
	sue_gilmour@carleton.ca
	4471
	Sue Gilmour

	Purchasing/P-Card
	david_hepplewhite@carleton.ca
	2604
	David Hepplewhite

	Registration
	annemarie_lepine@carleton.ca
	4130
	Anne-Marie Lepine

	Transfer Articulation
	kitty_krupop@carleton.ca
	8525
	Kitty Krupop
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